

Before : Anil H. Laddhad
Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 18th February, 2026

CALLED FOR DIRECTION :

3. S/37/2025) Mr. Shadab Peerzade, Advocate for Plaintiff
with connected matters)
)
) P.C. : Ld. Advocate for Plaintiff seeks time to
) serve Writ of Summons upon Defendant No. 1.
) Time is granted.
)
) Stand over to 17.03.2026.

Date : 18.02.2026

Prothonotary & Senior Master